
√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPJ1577 Big Bounce Party All Ages Monday June 26 5:00pm-8:00pm

HPM3130 Outdoor Movie: The Goonies All Ages Friday June 30 8:30pm-10:30pm

HPM3131 Outdoor Movie: The Bad Guys All Ages Friday July 28 8:00pm-10:00pm

HPM3132 Glow Dance Party All Ages Friday August 18 7:00pm-9:30pm

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth-2 years, with caregiver Fridays June 9 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth-2 years, with caregiver Fridays June 16 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth-2 years, with caregiver Fridays June 23 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1572 Sprouts & Friends Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Fridays June 30 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1572 Sprouts & Friends Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Fridays July 7 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1572 Sprouts & Friends Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Fridays July 14 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1491 Playhooray Baby Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Fridays July 21 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1491 Playhooray Baby Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Fridays July 28 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1491 Playhooray Baby Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Fridays August 18 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth-4 years, with caregiver Fridays August 4 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth-4 years, with caregiver Fridays August 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth-4 years, with caregiver Fridays August  25 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth-4 years, with caregiver Fridays September 1 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1573 Daddy Dog Ages 18 months to 5 years, with caregiver Thursday June 15 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK- Entering Grade 5 Saturday June 17 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK-Entering Grade 5 Saturday July 8 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK-Entering Grade 5 Saturday August 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1586 Juneteenth Storytime  Ages 4 and up    Monday June 19 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1575 Feathered Friends Ages 18 months to 5 years, with caregiver Thursday June 22 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1582 Let’s Go Camping Entering Grades K-2 Tuesday June 27 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1574 Celebrate America Ages 18 months to 5 years, with caregiver Thursday June 29 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Thursday July 6 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Thursday August 17 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1130 Pajama Storytime Ages 3-7 years, with caregivers Monday July 10 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1130 Pajama Storytime Ages 3-7 years, with caregivers Monday August 14 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1130 Pajama Storytime Ages 3-7 years, with caregivers Wednesday July 26 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1130 Pajama Storytime Ages 3-7 years, with caregivers Wednesday August 30 6:30pm-7:15pm

Registration begins Wednesday, June 7, 2023 @ 9:00 am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Saturday, June 10, 2023 for guests with cards from other libraries.

Grow With Us - Summer 2023

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________

JOIN THE SUMMER READING CLUB!  Saturday, June 24-Friday, August 18



Grow With Us - Summer 2023
HPJ1587 Author Visit: Cori Doerrfeld Entering Grades K-5                        Wednesday July 12 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1576 Sprinkled With Kindness Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver    Thursday July 13 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1578 Kid’s Paint Night: Beach Painting Entering Grades 1-5      Tuesday July 18 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1583 S’mores Solar Oven Entering Grades 3-5                                                             Wednesday July 19 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday July 24 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Friday August 25 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1584 “I Spy” Sensory Bottles Ages 4-8 years Tuesday July 25 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1640 Code-Aerobics Entering Grades K-2 Thursday July 27 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1640 Code-Aerobics EnteringGrades K-2 Thursday August 24 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1580 Pixel Art Coding Entering Grades 3-5 Thursday July 27 6:00pm-6:45pm 

HPJ1580 Pixel Art Coding Entering Grades 3-5 Thursday August 24 6:00pm-6:45pm 

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads  Ages 3-7 years, with caregiver                     Saturday July 29 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday August 1 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday August 8 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday August 15 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1581 Ukulele Fun Entering Grades 1-2 Wednesdays August 2, 9, 16, 23 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1513 Hungry Hungry Hippos Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver   Thursday August 10 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1586 Cooking With Kerri: No Melt “Sundae” Cupcakes Families, with children Entering Grades K-5 Monday August 21 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1579 Kid's Paint Night: Splatter & Glow Turtle Painting Entering Grades 1-5         Tuesday August 22 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1585 Play With Your Food: Worms In Dirt Cupcakes Entering Grades 2-5           Tuesday August 29 6:30pm-7:15pm

DROP IN Gather And Grow Ages Birth-Preschool, with caregiver Tuesdays

June 13                        

July 18                         

August 1 10:00am-12:00pm

DROP IN Gather And Grow Ages Birth-Preschool, with caregiver Saturdays

July 1                                 

August 19 9:00am-10:30am

///// ///////// Paper Plate Sun and Rainbow PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday June 23 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Tropical Fish Mobile PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday June 30 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// 3D Floating Beaver PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday July 7 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Fabulous Foam Flower Lei PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday July 14 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Rainbow Heart Sign PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday July 21 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// DIY Adventure Hat PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday July 28 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Luau Hibiscus Picture Frame PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday August 4 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Paper Plate Seagull PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday August 11 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Craft Stick Kite Ornament PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday August 18 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Ice Cream Spelling Craft PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday August 25 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Pop Up Volcano PreK to Entering Grade 5 Friday September 1 Pickups begin 9:00am

Take & Make Kits (first come, first served- while supplies last)


